© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
TRU36GMDGC
Range, 36", Victoria, Divina Cucina, Decorated / Special Carretto, Main oven: Thermo-ventilated, Smeg
& Dolce&Gabbana
TYPE
Product family: Range • Range size: 36" • Power source: Dual-fuel • Main oven: Thermo-ventilated • Cleaning system:
VaporClean • EAN code: 8017709280086
AESTHETIC
Color: Decorated / Special • Decoration / Special color: Carretto • Finishing: Glossy • Aesthetic: Victoria • Design: Victoria •
Series: Divina Cucina • Collaborations: SMEG & Dolce&Gabbana • Material: Painted metal • Door: With frame • Control panel
finish: Stainless steel • Cooktop color: Black enamel • Handle: Victoria • Controls color: Stainless steel • Upstand: Yes • Display:
Touch • Grates: Cast Iron • Handle color: Polished chrome • Control knobs: Victoria • Door glass type: Stopsol • No. of controls: 8
• Feet: none • Plinth: Anthracite • Storage compartment: Drawer
PROGRAMS / FUNCTIONS
Traditional cooking functions: Static, Fan-assisted, True European convection, Small grill, Large grill, Large grill + Fan, Bottom •
Other functions: Defrost by time
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
MAIN OVEN OPTIONS
Timer: Yes • End-of-cooking alarm: Yes • Minimum Temperature: 122 °F • Maximum temperature: 500 °F
COOKTOP TECHNICAL FEATURES
Cooking zones: 5 • Zone 1 - Position: Front-left • Zone 2 - Position: Rear-left • Zone 3 - Position: Center • Zone 4 - Position: Rear-
right • Zone 5 - Position: Front-right • Zone 1 - Type: Gas - Rapid • Zone 2 - Type: Gas - Semi-rapid • Zone 3 - Type: Gas - Dual
ultra-rapid • Zone 4 - Type: Gas - Semi-rapid • Zone 5 - Type: Gas - AUX • Zone 1 - Power: 9500 BTU • Zone 2 - Power: 6000
BTU • Zone 3 - Power: 18000 BTU • Zone 4 - Power: 6000 BTU • Zone 5 - Power: 3500 BTU • Burners type: Standard • Burner
caps: Enameled matte black • Automatic gas ignition: Yes • Gas safety valves: Yes
MAIN OVEN TECHNICAL FEATURES
Net volume of the cavity: 119 cu. ft. • Cavity material: EverClean enamel • No. of shelves: 5 • Shelves type: Metal racks • No. of
lights: 2 • Light type: Halogen • Light Power: 40 W • Fan number: 3 • Time setting: Start and end • Door opening: Drop-down •
Light on when door is open: Yes • Removable door: Yes • Full-glass inner door: Yes • Removable inner door: Yes • Total no. of
door glasses: 3 • No.of thermo-reflective door glasses: 2 • Safety thermostat: Yes • Cooling system: Tangential • Grill type:
Electric • Grill power: 1700 W • Large grill - Power: 2900 W • Bottom heating element - Power: 1700 W • Upper heating
element - Power: 1200 W • Circular heating element - Power: 1550 W • Soft Close system: Yes • Temperature control: Electro-
mechanical
PERFORMANCE / ENERGY LABEL
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Electrical connection rating: 3300 W • Voltage: 120-240 V • Voltage (V): 120/208 V • Frequency: 60 Hz • Power cord length: 47
1/4 "
GAS CONNECTION
Gas Type: G20 Natural gas
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Width: 35 7/16 " • Height: 35 7/16 " • Depth: 23 5/8 " • Net weight: 240 lbs
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
Other gas nozzles included: G30 LPG liquid gas
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED FOR MAIN OVEN AND COOKTOP
Cast iron wok support: 1TOP Oven grid with back stop: 2Moka cast-iron stand: Moka ring1.6"-deep tray: 1Telescopic Guide rails,
total Extraction: 1
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
OPTIONAL
WOKGHU: Reduction Grid, Ranges, CooktopsPPR9: Pizza stone, Ovens, RangesPRTX: Pizza stone, Ovens, RangesPALPZ: Pizza
shovel, Ovens, RangesBGTR9: Grill, Ranges
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA